
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
8:20-8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-10
9:30-10
10-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-10:50
10.50-11 PREPARATION PREPARATION PREPARATION PREPARATION
11-11.15
11:15-11:30
11:30-12
12.04-12:26 LUNCH RECESS RECESS RECESS RECESS
12:27-12:52 RECESS LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
12:52-1:00 PREPARATION PREPARATION PREPARATION PREPARATION PREPARATION
1:00-1:20
1:20-1:40
1:40-2:00
2:00-2:15
2:15-2:35 RECESS RECESS RECESS RECESS RECESS
2:35-2:55
2:55- 3:10
3:10-3:23 AFTERNOON PROCEDURES AND DISSMISAL

SCIENCE/ S. STUDIES SCIENCE/ S. STUDIES SCIENCE/ S. STUDIES SCIENCE/ S. STUDIES

DAILY 5 DAILY 5 GUIDANCE/LIBRARY DAILY 5 DAILY 5

ENGLISH ENGLISH SCIENCE/ S. STUDIES ENGLISH ENGLISH

RELIGION RELIGION
ART

RELIGION RELIGION

SPANISH and Snack SPANISH and Snack MATH and Snack SPANISH and Snack SPANISH and Snack

PE MUSIC
SPANISH 

MUSIC PE

MORNING PROCEDURES

MATH MATH MASS MATH MATH




