	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
8:20-8:30	MORNING PROCEDURES					
8:30-8:45						
8:45-9:15	MATH	MATH	MASS	MATH	MATH	
9:15-9:30	1					
9:30-10		SPANISH and Snack	MATH and Snack	SPANISH and Snack	SPANISH and Snack	
9:30-10	SPANISH and Snack					
10-10:20						
10:20-10:40	- PE	MUSIC	SPANISH	MUSIC	PE	
10:40-10:50						
10.50-11	PREPARATION	PREPARATION		PREPARATION	PREPARATION	
11-11.15		ENGLISH	SCIENCE/ S. STUDIES	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	
11:15-11:30	ENGLISH					
11:30-12						
12.04-12:26	LUNCH	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	
12:27-12:52	RECESS	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	
12:52-1:00	PREPARATION	PREPARATION	PREPARATION	PREPARATION	PREPARATION	
1:00-1:20	RELIGION	RELIGION	- ART	RELIGION	RELIGION	
1:20-1:40	RELIGION					
1:40-2:00	CCIENCE / C CTUDIEC	SCIENCE/ S. STUDIES		SCIENCE/ S. STUDIES	SCIENCE/ S. STUDIES	
2:00-2:15	SCIENCE/ S. STUDIES					
2:15-2:35	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	
2:35-2:55	DAILY5	DAILY 5	GUIDANCE/LIBRARY	DAILY 5	DAILY 5	
2:55- 3:10	DAILYS					
3:10-3:23	AFTERNOON PROCEDURES AND DISSMISAL					